Buyer:

Ve,
o
Pernod Ricard

South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive

\LLZ

Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 B02 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

Pine Convenience (Pty) Ltd

Tops Alphen 36273
Sh 11 OId Village Centre

Main Road
Constantia 7800

Requested Date:

Item number

160200
160550
101252
161104
151000

Bank:
Account No:
Branch
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TR e

Tax Invoice

Consignee:

Tops Alphen 36273

Sh 11 Old Village Centre
Main Road

Constantia 7800

Buyer's VAT: 4480134875
2024-09-09 Customer PO: Riyaaz
Description UoM
The Glenlivet Founders Reserve 12x750ml 43% 21.1667 EA
The Glenlivet 15Y0 French Oak 6x750ml 43% 23.3333 EA
Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% 13.7500 EA
Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750m| 43% 9.4167 EA
Monkey 47 6x500m| 47% 58.1667 EA

Banking Details

Citibank ZAR
****iimDNw
SOUTH AFRICA

aty

3.00
2.00
6.00
3.00
2.00

WAL

Al B

Doc No: 1507629
Date: 2024-09-09
Customer: 68265
Branch / Plant: CPTD
Warehouse LL: RG/0004327
Order No: 1377565 S0
Liquor License: WCP/043527
Currency: ZAR Payment Term: WA
statement 1.0%
Unit Selling Price Discount VAT Total Amount
469.27 -21.17 201.65 1,344.31
934.38 -23.33 273.31 1,822.09
[ in1-44988 -, 13.7Bens 392.52 2,616.78
T 39963 942" 175.60 1,170.64
. ,,un._mw.ﬂf e -58.17 157.20 1,048.01
St L He Total VAT Total Including
5 ¢ 1,200.28 9,202.10
.h " copTotal 9,110.09
GRN R !Imemcmn_ in mn..og order on behalf of customer
Name: Y ﬂ\p LC A
Signature: D
Date:

Wo G- O(h._,\.\



